For Entire Area Served Form for filing Rate Schedules Community, Town or City P.S.C. NO. 1 Fifth Fourth Revised SHEET NO. HARDIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. Name of Issuing Corporation Fourth Third Revised SHEET NO. 1 CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE RATE WATER SERVICE PER UNIT GENERAL CUSTOMERS Monthly Charge Number of Gallons of per 1,000 gallons Water per month or less per month 7.80 First 2,000 gallons or less (minimum bill) 2.07 Next 13,000 gallons 1.41 All Over 15,000 gallons MULTI-USER RATE The minimum bill to customers who serve two or more units, (apartment buildings, mobile home parks, trailer parks, or other multi-user premises), shall be the monthly water minimum (7.80) times the number of units available per customer. The monthly entitle the customer to not less than 2,000 gallons of water, times the number of units available per month. The balance of the monthly usage shall be at the General Customer's rate set out above times the number of units available per customer commission OF KENTUCKY SEEENTHY-JUN 06 1989 PURSUANT TO GUT KAR 0:011, SECTION 9 (1) PUBLIC SERVICE CONSTRUCTION WE

DATE OF ISSUE 7, 20.89	DATE EFFECTIVE June 6, 1989	_
ISSUED BY amam. Freeve	TITLE Leneral Superintendent - Hardin Coun	I
Name of Officer	of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in June 6, 1989	1
Issued by authority of an Order	of the Public Service Commission of Ky. in	1
Case No. 10189 dated	June 6, 1989	

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For Entire Area Served	
	Community, To	wn or City
	P.S.C. NO. 1	
	Fourth Revised SHEET NO. 7  CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.	
HARDIN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT NO. 1		
ame of Issuing Corporation	Third Revised SH	
CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVICE	
Schedule # 7		RATE PER UNIT
	of Hardin County Water Lincoln Trail, Radcliff, KY 40160	
Availability: Industrial Customers		
Rates: Industrial Customers sha SPECIAL contract.	11 be sold water by separate	
SPECIAL CONTRACTS:		
I City of Vine Grove	\$ 1.1671 per 1,000 gallons	I
I Hardin County Water District No. 2	\$ .8684 per 1,000 gallons	I
NON-RECURRING CHARGES:		
Returned Check Fee	\$ 7.50	
Service Charge Unnecessary Service Call	7.50 15.00	
Connection Fees Larger	Actual cost	
Than 2 Inch	of installationservice commiss	DN
	JUN 0 6 1989	
	PURSUMIN SECTION 9 (1)	
	BY: Skar Lill	
	PUBLIC SERVICE POMMASSION MANAGER	
TE OF ISSUE 7.20.89	DATE EFFECTIVE June 6, 19	989
SUED BY Junion. Lieu	TITLE Leneral Superintenden	
Name of Officer	A 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12	Watu Dist.